




Agency Name: The People Concern
Contract Number: 2022ISP05 EGMS #

Date Submitted: 1/26/2024

 Funding 
Source  General Ledger Code 

 Budget 
Amount  FY22-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24 Mar-24 Apr-24 May-24 Jun-24

YTD Activity
Total Amount

Budget 
Available 
Balance

City GF 264

33 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Non-Personnel) 448,245                   100,643             21,080                 817             7,796          13,163                   590               553                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   144,642        303,603          

City GF 264

34 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Personnel) 269,031                     51,238               8,289             7,377           20,959                  -                  4,653            7,058                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   99,574          169,457          

City GF 264
37 : Operating Costs (Non-
Personnel) 110,980                       9,909                     -                      -                     -                    -                        -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   9,909            101,071          

City GF 264 40 : Admin 82,826                       16,179               2,937                 819             2,875               943                   898               708                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   25,359          57,467            
       911,082    177,969         32,306         9,013       31,630      14,106           6,141        8,319              -                -                -                -                -                -   279,483        631,599          

City GF 265

33 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Non-Personnel) 180,131                     39,392             21,512                 615           14,559                  -                        -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   76,078          104,053          

City GF 265

34 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Personnel) 237,468                   103,697             13,884           17,579             1,005          13,554              30,201          15,054                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   194,974        42,494            

City GF 265
37 : Operating Costs (Non-
Personnel) 240,682                     34,822                     -             18,715           12,213          24,568              18,157          18,836                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   127,311        113,371          

City GF 265 40 : Admin 65,828                       17,791               3,540             3,725             2,778            4,135                3,429            3,389                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   38,787          27,041            
       724,109    195,702         38,936       40,634       30,555      42,257         51,787      37,279              -                -                -                -                -                -   437,150        286,959          

City GF 376
33 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Non-Personnel) 81,724                               153                 168                354               534                   563               493                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   2,265            79,459            

City GF 376

34 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Personnel) 202,990                          6,788           11,577             9,550            9,420                9,567          11,149                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   58,051          144,939          

City GF 376
37 : Operating Costs (Non-
Personnel) 226,760                                -             12,714           10,057          10,292              10,043          10,338                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   53,444          173,316          

City GF 376 40 : Admin 51,147                               694             2,446             1,996            2,025                2,017            2,198                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   11,376          39,771            
       562,621              -             7,635       26,905       21,957      22,271         22,190      24,178              -                -                -                -                -                -        125,136        437,485 

City GF 376
33 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Non-Personnel) 45,684                                  -                      -                  291               437                   460               404                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   1,592            44,092            

City GF 376

34 : Supportive 
Services/Financial 
Services (Personnel) 112,618                                -                      -               7,814            7,707                7,827            9,122                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   32,470          80,148            

City GF 376
37 : Operating Costs (Non-
Personnel) 160,709                                -                      -               8,228            8,421                8,217            8,459                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   33,325          127,384          

City GF 376 40 : Admin 31,901                                  -                      -               1,633            1,657                1,651            1,798                  -                    -                    -                    -                    -                    -   6,739            25,162            
       350,912              -                   -                 -         17,966      18,222         18,155      19,783              -                -                -                -                -                -          74,126        276,786 

2,548,724    373,671   78,877        76,552       102,108    96,856     98,273         89,559     -            -            -            -            -            -            915,896      1,632,829    

-                     YTD Recoup Bal RemainingMonthly Recoupment

                Budget vs Actuals

AD-ISP-AEPH-002

Sub-total CD 13 - El Centro

Sub-total CD 4

Sub-total CD 5

Sub-total CD 13 - Shrader & Selma





The People Concern
Profit and Loss Statement

December 2023 0365 - LAHSA Inside 
Safe Program CD 13

363 - LAHSA Inside 
Safe Program CD 4

364 - LAHSA Inside 
Safe Program CD 5 TOTAL

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

410000 · Donations 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total Income 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Gross Profit 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Expense
501000 · Salaries 17,039.68 12,954.13 5,872.28 35,866.09

511000 · Workers' Compensation 706.42 501.98 224.18 1,432.58

513000 · Health Insurance 1,042.61 549.02 418.72 2,010.35

513100 · Difference Card 4.95 0.50 0.00 5.45

514000 · Fica / Medicare 1,313.15 989.96 440.25 2,743.36

514500 · 403b ER Match 164.54 58.33 102.41 325.28

534700 · Staff Parking 29.00 0.00 23.00 52.00

552000 · Gas/Oil/Repairs -Vehicles 30.73 24.59 13.71 69.03

562700 · Security 18,797.06 18,836.05 0.00 37,633.11

571000 · Office Supplies 7.88 6.31 3.52 17.71

583000 · Telephone / Internet 140.66 130.31 36.47 307.44

600500 · Mileage-Local 131.95 104.87 75.63 312.45

640000 · Administrative Overhead 3,996.00 3,389.00 708.00 8,093.00

Total Expense 43,404.63 37,545.05 7,918.17 88,867.85

Net Ordinary Income -43,404.63 -37,545.05 -7,918.17 -88,867.85

Net Income -43,404.63 -37,545.05 -7,918.17 -88,867.85



The People Concern
General Ledger Statement

CD 4, 5 and 13

Account Date Type Num Name Source Name Memo Class Amount

32000 · Retained Earnings
Total 32000 · Retained Earnings

501000 · Salaries
501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 769.30

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -769.30

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -769.30

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 958.20

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 125.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.61

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,730.88

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 192.32

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 17.43

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,339.43

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 576.96

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 361.64

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 361.64

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -723.28

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -723.29

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,030.01

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -1,030.01

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 966.21

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -966.21

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 454.28

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -454.28

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 908.56

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 125.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,720.63

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 96.01

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 192.03

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,344.18

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 88.81

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 192.02

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 384.05

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 384.04

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -768.09

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -768.09

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,196.92

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -1,196.92

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,100.60

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -1,100.60

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 478.88

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -478.88

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 957.76

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 46.16

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 125.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 22.20

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 168.02

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,917.08

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 46.16

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 192.02

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.20

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 120.02

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,723.43

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 83.73

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 83.73

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 167.45

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 431.14

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 215.56

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 215.56

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 418.63

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 209.31

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 209.31

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 104.65

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 209.32

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 104.66

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 467.20

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 233.60

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 467.20

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -584.00

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -584.00

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -584.00

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -584.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 609.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -304.50

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -304.50

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 584.00

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -292.00

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -292.00

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 292.00

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -146.00

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -146.00

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 730.00

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 730.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 62.50

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 62.50

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,460.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,459.99

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 876.00

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 146.00

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 438.00

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 876.00

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 146.00

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 437.99

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 709.71

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -709.71

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -709.71

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 988.94



The People Concern
General Ledger Statement

CD 4, 5 and 13

Account Date Type Num Name Source Name Memo Class Amount

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 125.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 9.28

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,780.05

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.86

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,483.37

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 296.68

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 197.78

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 128.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal PRADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 332.51

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal PRADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 320.00

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal PRADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 160.00

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 769.30

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -769.30

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -769.30

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 961.60

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 46.16

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 125.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.63

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 24.04

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,923.20

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 46.16

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 10.22

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 24.04

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,538.56

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 384.64

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 736.73

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -736.73

501000 · Salaries 12/01/2023 General Journal PRREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -736.73

501000 · Salaries 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 890.03

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 125.00

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 5.57

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,513.45

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 94.36

501000 · Salaries 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 197.79

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 115.38

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 13.59

501000 · Salaries 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1,780.05

Total 501000 · Salaries 35,866.09

511000 · Workers' Compensation
511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 34.38

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -34.38

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -34.38

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 42.42

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 90.23

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 84.83

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.91

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.91

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -31.82

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -31.82

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 42.76

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -42.76

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 39.98

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -39.98

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 19.99

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -19.99

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 39.98

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 85.52

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 79.95

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 17.54

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 17.54

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -35.08

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -35.07

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 49.96

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -49.96

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 45.86

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -45.86

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 22.93

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -22.93

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 45.86

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 99.93

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 91.71

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.89

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.44

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.44

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.16

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.14

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.28

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.11

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.11

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.22

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.10

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.56

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.56

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 10.26

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 20.56

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 20.56

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -25.69

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -25.69

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -25.70

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -25.70

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 26.80

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -13.40

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -13.40

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 25.70

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -12.86

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -12.84

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.85

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -6.43

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -6.42

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 32.13

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 32.11
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Account Date Type Num Name Source Name Memo Class Amount

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 67.00

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 66.98

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 64.25

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 64.23

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 31.26

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -31.26

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -31.26

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 43.54

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 84.09

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 87.08

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 5.63

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal WCADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 14.63

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal WCADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 14.08

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal WCADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.04

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 36.18

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -36.18

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -36.18

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 44.01

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 93.67

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 88.01

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 32.42

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -32.42

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/01/2023 General Journal WCREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -32.42

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 39.36

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 85.11

511000 · Workers' Compensation 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 78.72

Total 511000 · Workers' Compensation 1,432.58

513000 · Health Insurance
513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEN123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.64

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.50

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.25

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIS123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.87

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -0.87

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.50

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.25

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIS123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.87

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -0.87

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.50

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.25

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIS123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.46

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.23

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.23

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.86

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.42

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.42

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MEADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 37.49

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MEADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 74.98

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MEADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 37.49

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.75

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.55

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.80

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 8.92

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -4.46

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -4.46

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.86

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -2.43

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -2.43

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MEADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 172.00

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MEADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -86.00

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MEADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -86.00

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.26

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -2.13

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -2.13

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEN123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 22.30

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEN123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 22.30

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.25

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.62

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 11.32

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.25

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.62

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 11.32

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MED123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 430.00

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MED123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 430.00

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIS123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.55

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIS123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.55

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.46

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.84

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MEADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 74.97

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.13

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal DEN123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.64

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.50

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.25

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal MED123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 749.76

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal VIS123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.10

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.50

513000 · Health Insurance 12/31/2023 General Journal LIF123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.25

Total 513000 · Health Insurance 2,010.35

513100 · Difference Card
513100 · Difference Card 12/31/2023 General Journal FLE123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.95

513100 · Difference Card 12/31/2023 General Journal FLADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 126 - CSM SAMHSA - Samoshel 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 0.50

Total 513100 · Difference Card 5.45

514000 · Fica / Medicare
514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 63.40

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -63.40

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -63.40

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 78.38

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 31.42



The People Concern
General Ledger Statement

CD 4, 5 and 13

Account Date Type Num Name Source Name Memo Class Amount

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 134.35

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.71

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 127.03

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.43

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.43

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -58.86

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -58.86

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 78.80

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -78.80

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 73.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -73.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 36.96

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -36.96

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 73.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.87

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 127.73

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 28.02

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 119.81

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 32.27

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 32.27

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -64.54

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -64.54

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 91.56

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -91.56

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 84.20

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -84.20

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 42.10

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -42.10

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 84.20

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 34.71

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 148.42

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 31.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 136.47

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.77

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 6.38

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 6.38

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 32.88

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 16.43

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 16.43

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.96

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 31.91

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.96

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.98

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.98

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.96

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 35.21

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 17.61

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 35.22

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -44.02

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -44.02

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -44.03

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -44.03

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 45.94

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -22.97

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -22.97

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 44.03

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -22.02

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -22.01

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 22.02

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -11.01

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -11.01

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 55.05

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 55.02

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 21.78

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 21.76

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 93.08

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 93.07

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 20.87

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 89.21

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 20.85

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 89.20

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 57.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -57.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -57.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 80.14

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.43

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 125.84

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 30.37

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 129.89

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 9.72

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal TXADJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 25.26

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal TXADJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 24.31

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal TXADJ123123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 519 - CIFD - Family Homelessness Grant 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.16

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 63.11

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -63.11

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -63.11

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 76.65

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 30.94

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 132.31

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.05

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 124.23

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 59.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXADJ120123 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach -59.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/01/2023 General Journal TXREV113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -59.92

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/31/2023 General Journal 2326001229A 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 999 - General Fund 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 73.02

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.75

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/09/2023 General Journal 2325001215 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 127.19

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 27.68

514000 · Fica / Medicare 12/23/2023 General Journal 2326001229 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 118.36

Total 514000 · Fica / Medicare 2,743.36

514500 · 403b ER Match
514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 30.78

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 29.01

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 14.59
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514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 14.58

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 13.63

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 13.63

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 16.74

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 16.74

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.30

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 15.30

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.23

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 6.47

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.23

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.14

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 6.28

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.14

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 9.13

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 18.27

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 18.27

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 8.76

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 17.52

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 17.52

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.99

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 4.80

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/09/2023 General Journal READJ120923 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 10.44

514500 · 403b ER Match 12/23/2023 General Journal READJ122323 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 375 - DHS Mollie Lowery and Frank Rice Ct 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 9.79

Total 514500 · 403b ER Match 325.28

534700 · Staff Parking
534700 · Staff Parking 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 6877 -  - NOV'23 PARKING REI 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.00

534700 · Staff Parking 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 6877 -  - NOV'23 PARKING REI 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 2.00

534700 · Staff Parking 12/29/2023 General Journal 12.29.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 426 - DHS - ICMS - Scattered Sites 9618 -  - DEC'23 PARKING 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.00

534700 · Staff Parking 12/29/2023 General Journal 12.29.23PP 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 426 - DHS - ICMS - Scattered Sites 9618 -  - DEC'23 PARKING 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.00

534700 · Staff Parking 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 9618 -  - NOV'23 PARKING 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 9.00

534700 · Staff Parking 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 9618 -  - NOV'23 PARKING 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 9.00

534700 · Staff Parking 12/29/2023 General Journal 12.29.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 426 - DHS - ICMS - Scattered Sites 9976 -  - NOV'23 PARKI  1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 6.00

Total 534700 · Staff Parking 52.00

550501 · Copier & Postage - Lease
Total 550501 · Copier & Postage - Lease

552000 · Gas/Oil/Repairs -Vehicles
552000 · Gas/Oil/Repairs -Vehicles 12/06/2023 Bill 93775658 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Shell Oil 11/7/23-12/6/23 Shell Gas Card Charges - Olym1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 24.59

552000 · Gas/Oil/Repairs -Vehicles 12/06/2023 Bill 93775658 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 Shell Oil 11/7/23-12/6/23 Shell Gas Card Charges - Olym1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 13.71

552000 · Gas/Oil/Repairs -Vehicles 12/06/2023 Bill 93775658 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Shell Oil 11/7/23-12/6/23 Shell Gas Card Charges - Olym1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 30.73

Total 552000 · Gas/Oil/Repairs -Vehicles 69.03

562700 · Security
562700 · Security 12/15/2023 Bill 3806 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Global Vision Security Uniform Guard Service - Las Palmas Hotel - 12   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 8,513.85

562700 · Security 12/31/2023 Bill 3838 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Global Vision Security Uniform Guard Service - Las Palmas Hotel - 12   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 10,322.20

562700 · Security 12/15/2023 Bill 3809 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Global Vision Security Uniform Guard Service - Le Bon Hotel - Period:   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 8,500.43

562700 · Security 12/31/2023 Bill 3839 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Global Vision Security Uniform Guard Service - Le Bon Hotel - Period:   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 10,296.63

Total 562700 · Security 37,633.11

571000 · Office Supplies
571000 · Office Supplies 12/01/2023 Bill 1866764 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Culligan of Sylmar* Acct  - Equipment Pou Cooler - Olym       1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 6.31

571000 · Office Supplies 12/01/2023 Bill 1866764 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 Culligan of Sylmar* Acct: - Equipment Pou Cooler - Olym       1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.52

571000 · Office Supplies 12/01/2023 Bill 1866764 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Culligan of Sylmar* Acct:  - Equipment Pou Cooler - Olymp       1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 7.88

Total 571000 · Office Supplies 17.71

583000 · Telephone / Internet
583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/13/2023 Bill 9951669117 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Verizon Wireless Acct  - 11/14/23 - 12/13/23 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 58.93

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/13/2023 Bill 9951669117 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Verizon Wireless Acct:  - 11/14/23 - 12/13/23 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 64.92

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 6620720112623 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Charter Communications Acct  - E6 Olympic - 11/ 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 49.48

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 6620720112623 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 11/ 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 27.59

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 6620720112623 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 11/ 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 61.84

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 7366877113023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 11/   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.15

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 7366877113023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 11/   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.76

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 7366877113023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 11/   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.94

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/30/2023 Bill 7366877123023 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 12/   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.15

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/30/2023 Bill 7366877123023 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 12/   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 1.76

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/30/2023 Bill 7366877123023 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Charter Communications Acct:  - E6 Olympic - 12/   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3.94

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 71916 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Dove Communications Inc Agreement *Managed Services Plattinum - Rem            1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 9.61

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 71916 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 Dove Communications Inc Agreement *Managed Services Plattinum - Rem            1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 5.36

583000 · Telephone / Internet 12/01/2023 Bill 71916 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Dove Communications Inc Agreement *Managed Services Plattinum - Rem            1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 12.01

Total 583000 · Telephone / Internet 307.44

600500 · Mileage-Local
600500 · Mileage-Local 12/29/2023 General Journal 12.29.23PP 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 426 - DHS - ICMS - Scattered Sites 4629 -  NOV'23 MILEAG      1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 104.87

600500 · Mileage-Local 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 6877 - - NOV'23 MILEAGE REI     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 14.74

600500 · Mileage-Local 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 6877 -  - NOV'23 MILEAGE REI     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 14.74

600500 · Mileage-Local 12/29/2023 General Journal 12.29.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 426 - DHS - ICMS - Scattered Sites 9618 -  - DEC'23 MILEAGE R     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 33.04

600500 · Mileage-Local 12/29/2023 General Journal 12.29.23PP 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 426 - DHS - ICMS - Scattered Sites 9618 - - DEC'23 MILEAGE R     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 33.05

600500 · Mileage-Local 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 9618 -  - NOV'23 MILEAGE     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 27.84

600500 · Mileage-Local 12/15/2023 General Journal 12.15.23PP 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 441 - The Layover-Super 8 LAX 9618 -  - NOV'23 MILEAGE     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 27.84

600500 · Mileage-Local 12/29/2023 General Journal 12.29.23PP 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 426 - DHS - ICMS - Scattered Sites 9976 -  - NOV'23 MILEA      1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 56.33

Total 600500 · Mileage-Local 312.45

640000 · Administrative Overhead
640000 · Administrative Overhead 12/31/2023 General Journal OH1223-0365 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Admin Overhead Dec 2023 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3,996.00

640000 · Administrative Overhead 12/31/2023 General Journal OH1223-0365 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Admin Overhead Dec 2023 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 3,389.00

640000 · Administrative Overhead 12/31/2023 General Journal OH1223-0365 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 Admin Overhead Dec 2023 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 708.00

Total 640000 · Administrative Overhead 8,093.00

TOTAL 88,867.85

TPC SUPPLEMENTAL GENERAL LEDGER REPORT

Account Date Type Num Name Source Name Memo Class Amount

534700 · Staff Parking
534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -    1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 110.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 95.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -      1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 66.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 11.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 95.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) - P     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 95.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -      1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 44.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 95.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 5.50

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -      1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 95.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -      1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 95.00

534700 · Staff Parking 11/01/2023 General Journal JV100123-07 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 369 - DHS E6 Outreach 1605-1625 W OLYMPIC LLC (E6) -     1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 5.50

Total 534700 · Staff Parking 812.00

580000 · Insurance/Liability
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580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal AUGSEPTADJ 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - AUGUST AND SEP   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 80.98

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal AUGSEPTADJ 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - AUGUST AND SEP   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 64.79

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal AUGSEPTADJ 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - AUGUST AND SEP   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 36.13

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal JulyAdjust 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - JULY 2023 ADJUST1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 45.00

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal JulyAdjust 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - JULY 2023 ADJUST1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 36.00

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal JulyAdjust 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - JULY 2023 ADJUST1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 20.07

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal OCT ADJ 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - OCT 2023 ADJUST 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 43.39

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal OCT ADJ 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - OCT 2023 ADJUST 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 34.71

580000 · Insurance/Liability 10/31/2023 General Journal OCT ADJ 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - OCT 2023 ADJUST 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 19.36

580000 · Insurance/Liability 11/30/2023 General Journal NOV. INS 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - NOV 2023 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 192.03

580000 · Insurance/Liability 11/30/2023 General Journal NOV. INS 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - NOV 2023 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 153.62

580000 · Insurance/Liability 11/30/2023 General Journal NOV. INS 364 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 5 0365 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 13 GENERAL INSURANCE - NOV 2023 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 85.67

Total 580000 · Insurance/Liability 811.75

583000 · Telephone / Internet
583000 · Telephone / Internet 10/01/2023 Bill 6620720092623 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 Charter Communications Acct: - E6 Olympic - 09/   1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SP  173.43

583000 · Telephone / Internet 10/01/2023 Bill OCT ADJ 363 - LAHSA Inside Safe Program CD 4 ADGE 10/23 #363 ADJE 10/23 #363 1500-Outreach:1501-County E6 SPA 4 -1,106.00

Total 583000 · Telephone/Internet -932.57

TOTAL 691.18

TOTAL CUURENT GL AND SUPPLEMENTAL 89,559.03




